UCEL MiSTNOSTI

predsin

koupelna

pokoj

obyvaci pokoj + kk

plocha bytu celkem

1.05

zahrada

1

1

PLOCHA

7,19 m?
4,73 m?
13,83 m?
24,65 m?

50,41 m?

87 m?

MANSBERK

obytny soubor Znojmo

KONTAKT NA PRODEJCE

Znojemskeé reality, Lidicka 4, Znojmo
info@znojemske-reality.cz
Tel. 515261999

www.MANSBERK.cz
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